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Unit 3 Cartoon Characters
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Choose the correct options.

Aşağıda verilen cümlelerden hangisi doğrudur?

a) A bird can’t fly.

b) A cow can walk.

c) A fish can’t swim.

d) A mouse can’t run.

Semih can read a book

Medine can run fast.

Hatice can sing songs.

Ali can ride a bike.

Can a parrot fly?

Can a dolphin swim?

Can an elephant dance?

Yukarıda verilen 3 sorunun doğru cevabı 

sırasıyla hangi seçenekte verilmiştir?

a) Yes, it can - Yes, it can - Yes, it can

b) No, it can’t, Yes, it can - Yes, it can

c) Yes, it can - Yes, it can – No, it can’t

d) Yes, it can – No, it can’t - Yes, it can
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2-

3-
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8-

9-

10-

a) She can read a book

b) She can drive a car

c) She can cook

d) She can ride a bike

a) A bird can run fast

b) A bird can ride a bike

c) A bird can fly

d) A bird can ride a horse

Can you

cook?
………..

a) Yes, I can b) I am Turkish

b) I can jump high d) What can you do?

a) He can skip rope

b) He can catch a ball

c) He can climb a tree

d) He can play the guitar

She can climb a mountain

a) c)

b) d) 

Yukarıda verilen cümleler ve görseller 

eşleştirildiğinde hangisi dışarıda kalır?

a) c)

b) d) 

Play 
tennis

Run 
fast

Climb a 
tree

Dive

Tom √ X X X

Sam X √ X √

Jane √ √ X √

Kim X √ √ √

9 ve 10. soruları tabloya göre cevaplandırın

Who can’t run fast?

a) Sam        b) Tom c) Jane d) Kim

Who can climb a tree?

a) Sam        b) Tom c) Jane d) Kim
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Answer Key

1- D

2- C

3- A

4- B

5- C

6- A

7- C

8- A

9- B

10- D
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